
  MAY 14 th 2017            SWINDON AND DISTRICT MCC                    Permit No ACU 50430

Wooster Trial Hannington

Results by Rider Number See next page for Results by Class

NO NAME CLASS ROUTE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT

56 Geoff Maslin C Yellow 0000 2212 0010 0000 3000 0001 0500 0000 0000 0000 17

57 Thomas Maslin C Yellow 0000 3200 0000 0000 0111 0000 1200 0000 1000 0000 12

58 Liam Wooster B Red 2550 2331 0000 3311 3200 5150 0100 0001 3333 0100 60

59 Stuart Belcher B Red 0001 1011 0000 0110 0000 0030 0000 0000 0000 0000 9

60 Finley Belcher YTH B White 5551 1330 0200 3353 1132 5532 0000 0120 3500 0000 72

61 John Somerville C Yellow 2101 3331 5100 5000 5213 3353 1020 1000 5001 5100 66

62 Wayne Tibbles C Yellow 1111 3352 0201 0000 3311 1201 5001 0000 0000 0505 48

63 Michael Maslin B Red 1050 1110 0000 1531 0001 3300 0000 0000 0100 2111 32

64 Edwin Maslin C Yellow 2000 1200 0000 0010 0110 0000 2111 0100 0000 0012 17

65 David Maslin B Red 5000 0002 0000 1531 0000 0011 0000 0000 0000 0200 21

66 Rob Scott AB White 0100 1000 0000 1001 1000 0100 0010 0000 0000 0000 7

67 Graham Harris B Red 1031 2112 1000 1331 2211 0100 0510 0000 1100 5020 42

68 Mark Kendell B Red 0000 1132 1010 5113 3120 3055 3001 2100 0010 3003 52

69 Luke Hora AB White 5550 2123 1000 5313 0000 0305 0000 2551 3355 0101 75

70 Keith Wooster AB White 1505 0000 0101 1110 0010 0000 0000 0000 0102 0000 20

71 Jonathan Evans C Yellow 2215 3535 5303 0110 5335 5555 3325 2015 5205 2335 121

72 Gary Wooster C Yellow 0010 1213 1003 0000 2000 0000 2311 0100 0100 1000 24

73 Paul Hearn B Red 1132 2233 0100 3351 3332 3313 0010 0011 1010 0051 59

74 Kevin Audritt C Yellow 5231 3533 5003 1110 5210 5100 5052 0010 3001 0200 69

75 Oliver Humphries A White 0105 0000 0000 0000 0000 0030 0000 0500 0001 0000 15

76 Michael Ell B Red 5250 1332 1100 5313 3100 0000 0310 0000 0010 5511 56

Protests, if any, in accordance with the NSC of the ACU.  Thanks to all the observers

Sec – Keith Wooster 59, Oxford Road, Swindon, SN3 4JB

Next event is the Swindonian LDT. Entries are available online via the Club website

www.sdmcc.org.uk

Our next trial is on 9
th
 July at Bassett Down, Wroughton, Wilts
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Resukts by Class

NO NAME CLASS ROUTE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT

75 Oliver Humphries A White 0105 0000 0000 0000 0000 0030 0000 0500 0001 0000 15

66 Rob Scott AB White 0100 1000 0000 1001 1000 0100 0010 0000 0000 0000 7

70 Keith Wooster AB White 1505 0000 0101 1110 0010 0000 0000 0000 0102 0000 20

69 Luke Hora AB White 5550 2123 1000 5313 0000 0305 0000 2551 3355 0101 75

59 Stuart Belcher B Red 0001 1011 0000 0110 0000 0030 0000 0000 0000 0000 9

65 David Maslin B Red 5000 0002 0000 1531 0000 0011 0000 0000 0000 0200 21

63 Michael Maslin B Red 1050 1110 0000 1531 0001 3300 0000 0000 0100 2111 32

67 Graham Harris B Red 1031 2112 1000 1331 2211 0100 0510 0000 1100 5020 42

68 Mark Kendell B Red 0000 1132 1010 5113 3120 3055 3001 2100 0010 3003 52

76 Michael Ell B Red 5250 1332 1100 5313 3100 0000 0310 0000 0010 5511 56

73 Paul Hearn B Red 1132 2233 0100 3351 3332 3313 0010 0011 1010 0051 59

58 Liam Wooster B Red 2550 2331 0000 3311 3200 5150 0100 0001 3333 0100 60

57 Thomas Maslin C Yellow 0000 3200 0000 0000 0111 0000 1200 0000 1000 0000 12

56 Geoff Maslin C Yellow 0000 2212 0010 0000 3000 0001 0500 0000 0000 0000 17

64 Edwin Maslin C Yellow 2000 1200 0000 0010 0110 0000 2111 0100 0000 0012 17

72 Gary Wooster C Yellow 0010 1213 1003 0000 2000 0000 2311 0100 0100 1000 24

62 Wayne Tibbles C Yellow 1111 3352 0201 0000 3311 1201 5001 0000 0000 0505 48

61 John Somerville C Yellow 2101 3331 5100 5000 5213 3353 1020 1000 5001 5100 66

74 Kevin Audritt C Yellow 5231 3533 5003 1110 5210 5100 5052 0010 3001 0200 69

71 Jonathan Evans C Yellow 2215 3535 5303 0110 5335 5555 3325 2015 5205 2335 121

60 Finley Belcher YTH B White 5551 1330 0200 3353 1132 5532 0000 0120 3500 0000 72
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